Student Tutoring

1311-0101
Fred C. Latcham -
Academics, 147

1315-0101
Fred C. Latcham -
Academics, 147

9:30am-

11:00am

11:00am-
12:30pm

2:00pm-
3:00pm

3:00pm-

5:00pm

Student
Conferencing

1321-0101
Fred C. Latcham -
Academics, 147

1311-0102
Fred C. Latcham -
Academics, 147

Student
Conferencing

Coastal Bend

COLLEGE

Student Tutoring

1311-0101
Fred C. Latcham -
Academics, 147

1315-0101
Fred C. Latcham -
Academics, 147

Student
Conferencing

Student
Conferencing

Student
Conferencing

1321-0101
Fred C. Latcham -
Academics, 147

1311-0102
Fred C. Latcham -
Academics, 147

Student
Conferencing

Internet classes: 1311-0001, 1311-0002, 1311-0003, 1321-0001, 1315-0001, 1315-0002, 1315-0003



