

Name: Trey Fricks Campus: Beeville Semester: Spring 2023

Office #: 163 Phone Number: (361) 354-2323 Email: twfricks@coastalbend.edu

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00am- 9:30am	Student Tutoring	Student Conferencing	Student Tutoring	Student Conferencing	
9:30am- 11:00am	1311-0101 Fred C. Latcham - Academics, 147		1311-0101 Fred C. Latcham - Academics, 147		
11:00am- 12:30pm	1315-0101 Fred C. Latcham - Academics, 147	1321-0101 Fred C. Latcham - Academics, 147	1315-0101 Fred C. Latcham - Academics, 147	1321-0101 Fred C. Latcham - Academics, 147	
12:30pm- 2:00pm		1311-0102 Fred C. Latcham - Academics, 147	Student Conferencing	1311-0102 Fred C. Latcham - Academics, 147	
2:00pm- 3:00pm		Student Conferencing	Student Conferencing	Student Conferencing	
3:00pm- 5:00pm					

Internet classes: 1311-0001, 1311-0002, 1311-0003, 1321-0001, 1315-0001, 1315-0002, 1315-0003